Garden Club Membership Roster 07-04-2025

Garden - Garden - Greenhouse -
First Name Last Name Apt Phone Primary Extra Primary
Beth Adams CT-234 214-380-2865 E-23 D-06
Vicky Aranda MP-405 713-582-6812 F-71
Sandy Balch EP-229 817-713-5207 F-59 F-61 B-10
Eleanor Baldwin SV-128 830-377-2331 W-43 A-11
Ginger Banks CL-212 214-455-5574 A-07
Bill Beatty WR-202 214-293-2054 W-55 D-11
Chuck & Phyllis Beck MP-403  (214) 554-1326 E-17
Anne Bradley EP-126 214-536-4057 W-51
Vicki Branscome CL-420 214-684-6228 W-36 W-38, 39
Caroline Brooks WR-412 972-238-5959 D-13
Barbara Buehler CT-109 469-969-0288 C-12
Diana Chen EP-306 972-599-0242 F-73 D-01
Joann Chow SV-T24  (908) 528-3266 E-19 D-10
Elena Cola EP-121 214-730-0302 W-31 D-08
Mary Alice Colvin CT-334 214-232-9090 B-06
Tom and Ruth  Crowell SV-123 214-730-0542 E-06 F-62, 64 D-16
Jossete Ducote GC-116 713-870-0407
Gerald Duerksen SV-T38 972-978-9152 E-11 E-08 B-07
Vicki Fuentes EP-416 972-816-7313 W-54 W-52 C-06
Delores Garbarini PG-411 214-923-8732 FR-80 FR-78, FR63 B-09
Jim Geels LP-116 817-637-3292 W-56 W-32, 34, 50 D-05
Carol Goodman CT-T12 903-815-2504 E-21
Bill Griffin EP-217 972-322-7390 C-01
Dewi Hale TO-107 514-532-6406 W-29 C-05
Marcia Hale TO-219 214-808-1573 B-02
Kay Hampton EP-123 214-729-0749 F-57
Albert J. (Al) Hanft FV-2117 917-502-240 F-65
Lynette Hilliard SV-113 214-226-2458 C-09
Jody Jackson CT-203 469-626-3633 D-04
Betty Johnson WR-323 972-239-4134 A-01
Linda Kline EP-119 214-502-8401 C-07
Steve Lindner PG-115 972-345-0298 E-25 D-12
Vincent & Gail Loftis GC-118 432-934-4691 C-03
Dick Manassa GC-424 972-638-5844 W-33 C-02



Ann Martin
Mary Mauzy
Mike McCormack
Cathy McCormick
Grace Nied

Mary Ann Obenour
Marcia & Ski Paholski
Billy & Linda Penn

Paul Polinski
Helon Razniak
Pam & Don Reinke-Walter
Lou Renz

Fred Richards
Nancy Ross
Joyce Rutherford
Marilyn Schellhorn
Bill Simpler
Richard Skinner
Mica Sleeper
Marcia Snyder
Susan Sparks

Bill Speaker
Joan Spear

Eric Sperling
Dick Steudtner
Jean Ann Stevens
Vic Sutcliffe
Douglas Swenson
Peggy Threadgill
John Transue
David & Barbara Waller
Joane Walvoord
Richard Watanabe
Blake Waterhouse
Dan & Emillee  Wicker
Wrynn Wilkins
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GC-314
PG-T26
LP-407
CT-318
PG-420
GC-409
SV-421

CT-434
PG-304
CL-302
WR-201
LP-421
SV-22
LP-302
CT-329
LP-117
EP-104
SV-335
MP-406
GC-426
GC-17
TO-427
EP-310
WR-118
CT-T36
PG-409
CL-417
SV-303
CT-T24
CL-416
WR-420
SV-111
CT-T37
WR-401
SV-T32

469-597-5593
972-658-0214
571-488-4478
214-460-4210
512-589-8231
(469) 207-9463
352-430-5994

214-912-3831
469-258-0435
903-450-6458
214-450-6052
214-274-8346
214-356-8645
214-557-2477
972-437-3303
501-922-7537
214-663-9100
972-816-0747
214-435-5588
713-562-5783
214-957-8228
469-758-0047
239-357-3311
214-575-5483
469-304-1823
214-435-7200
972-333-4030
214-665-1412

(214) 202-0391

(469) 900-5566
214-802-7209
903-366-6010
469-330-8827
214-548-2515
972-234-0777
903-456-4725

FR-72

W-48
FR-74

E-07

E-12
W-46
FR-64
W-53

FR-58

F-69
F-75

W-45
FR-66
FR-70
E-24
W-49

W-37

E-26
E-16

W-40
E-02
W-47
E-20

W-44, 30
FR-76

E-09

E-10,13, 27, 28, F-

77, E-5, W-35

FR-60

FR-68

E-24, W-35
E-18

W-42 FW-62

E-13, 22

A-12

D-15
A-13
B-12
B-04
C-10

B-01
A-04

D-07

A-15
C-11

D-02
A-05

D-03
D-14
B-08
C-07

A-14
A-08

A-10
C-04
C-03
A-16

B-03



